' Australian Government

&

AusAlD

O|c
RIE

Empowered lives.
Resilient nations.

_NationalWorkshop

on

“Reducing Vulnerabilities to Climate Change and Disaster Risk through
Integrated Water Management “

Time

0930:0945
0945:1000
1000:1030
1030:1035
1035:1100

1100:1120

1120:1140
1140:1200

1200:1220

1220:1300

1300:1400

1400:1420

1420:1440
1440:1500
1500:1515
1515:1530
1530:1545

1545:1600

AusAID-UNDP Climate Change Adaptation Project (2011-2014)

Venue: New Delhi

Dates: 17 December, 2012

Inaugural Session

Welcome and Objectives of the Project
Opening Remarks

Keynote Address

Vote of thanks

Tea

Session: Mainstreaming CCA and
DRR

Mainstreaming Disaster Risk Reduction
and Climate Change Adaptation in
Development Planning

National Water Mission

Cross-Sectoral and coordinated
responses to address the risk of Climate
Change

Operational challenges and strategies for
IWRM-DRM linkage for Climate change
adaptation - Recent Experiences

Open Discussion

Lunch

Session: Cross-Sectoral Approaches
Reducing Vulnerabilities to Climate
Change and Disaster Risk through
Integrated Water Management
Application of the Climate Information
and Prediction in the Water Sector
Technology Transfer

Open Discussion

Tea

Pilot Project in drought prone areas of
West Nimar district, Madhya Pradesh
Pilot Project in floods/waterlogging
affecting areas of Puri district, Odisha

Srinivasan Iyer, UNDP
AusAID

Shri T NandaKumar , Member,
NDMA

G Padmanabhan, UNDP

Dr Shiv Someshwar, The Earth
Institute, Columbia University

CWC (TBD)
TBD

Dr. Anil Kumar Gupta, NIDM

Prof A.K.Gosain, IIT Delhi

Dr. K. D. Sharma , The National
Rain-fedArea Authority

Dr Krishnan Srinivasaraghavan,
APCTT

SamajPragatiSahayog

Regional Centre for Development
Cooperation and Society for Women



Action Development
1600:1700 Open Discussion
Vote of thanks G Padmanabhan, UNDP



