

## \_NationalWorkshop

## on

## "Reducing Vulnerabilities to Climate Change and Disaster Risk through Integrated Water Management "

## **AusAID-UNDP Climate Change Adaptation Project (2011-2014)**

Venue: New Delhi Dates: 17 December, 2012

Time	Dates: 17 December, .  Inaugural Session	
0930:0945	Welcome and Objectives of the Project	Srinivasan Iyer, UNDP
0945:1000	Opening Remarks	AusAID
1000:1030	Keynote Address	Shri T NandaKumar , Member,
		NDMA
1030:1035	Vote of thanks	G Padmanabhan, UNDP
1035:1100	Tea	
	Session: Mainstreaming CCA and	
	DRR	
1100:1120	Mainstreaming Disaster Risk Reduction	Dr Shiv Someshwar, The Earth
	and Climate Change Adaptation in	Institute, Columbia University
	Development Planning	
1120:1140	National Water Mission	CWC (TBD)
1140:1200	Cross-Sectoral and coordinated	TBD
	responses to address the risk of Climate	
1200.1220	Change	Dr. Anil Warray Careta NIDM
1200:1220	Operational challenges and strategies for IWRM-DRM linkage for Climate change	Dr. Anil Kumar Gupta, NIDM
	adaptation - Recent Experiences	
1220:1300	Open Discussion	
1300:1400	Lunch	
	Session: Cross-Sectoral Approaches	
1400:1420	Reducing Vulnerabilities to Climate	Prof A.K.Gosain, IIT Delhi
	Change and Disaster Risk through	·
	Integrated Water Management	
1420:1440	Application of the Climate Information	Dr. K. D. Sharma , The National
	and Prediction in the Water Sector	Rain-fedArea Authority
1440:1500	Technology Transfer	Dr Krishnan Srinivasaraghavan,
		APCTT
1500:1515	Open Discussion	
1515:1530	Tea	C 'D
1530:1545	Pilot Project in drought prone areas of	SamajPragatiSahayog
1545.1600	West Nimar district, Madhya Pradesh	Degianal Contro for Development
1545:1600	Pilot Project in floods/waterlogging	Regional Centre for Development
	affecting areas of Puri district, Odisha	Cooperation and Society for Women

1600:1700 Open Discussion Vote of thanks Action Development

G Padmanabhan, UNDP